
3 

c 

JULY 9,2002 

C E N T W  TELECOMMUNICATIONS COW 
1320 S.W. 99 AVENUE 

MIAMI[, FLORIDA 33174 
TEL# 305-a35-3m5 FAX# 305-4854 817 
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PUBLIC SERVXCE COMMISSION 
2540 S- OAK BOULEVARD 
T A L L a S S E ,  FL 32399-0850 
ATTN: MS PAULA ISLER 
RE: CERTIFICATE #TC628 ~ 2 3 4 a  JUL2320D&. >.L* . \ !  
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c DEAR MS ISLER: 

AS PER OUR TELEPHONE CONVERSATION TODAY, ALL T&$ 

CORRECT, BUT AT THIS TIME WE HAVE DECIDED TO CANCEL 
OUR CERTIFICATE #TC628. 

m -. 

INFORMATION CURRENTLY ON FILE WTH THE COMMISSIU@.IS , ,  

w 

AUS - I  ATTACHED YOU WILL FIND CHECK #8027 DATED JULY 9,2002 ' 

CMF -.*I FOR THE AMOUNT OF $53.00. PLEASE APPLY $50.00 FOR 2002 AND 
COM ---L-. $3.00 PENALTY FOR 2001, 'WITH THIS CHECK MY ACCOUNT IS UP - CTR ..---.. 
ECR --. 
GCL ---. 
8 P C  d__. 
M M S ___... 

CAF -----. 

TO DATE. 

IF IN THE FUTURE WE DECIDE TO GO BACK TO TI33E: PAY PHONE . 

SE' --J--BUSDJESS WE WILL RE-APPLY FOR A NEW CERTIFICATE TO 
. 

" i!!LY OTH pa PROVIDE PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE. PLEASE MAKE A NOTE TO . s. 
J 4. 
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-t-trrrb CANCEL THE ABOVE MENTIONED CERTIFICATE. 

THANK YOU, 2- e3 :; Y 
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M,CD Company Information far TC628 

Company Code: 
Couipletc Name: 
Mailmg Name: 
Certificnte No@): 
Status: 
Regulation Date: 
t*J:Ciaison if 1 ; 
T‘tle: 
d d i n g  Address: 

Physical Location: 

Phone: 
Fax: 
Related Dockets: 

860039-TC 

911013-TC 

990902-TC 

Printed on 07/02/2002 at 11:39:47 by PJI 

TC628 
Central Tclccomnlunfcatjons Corp. 
Central Tclcwmunicatiang Coq. 
72 1 
AGtive 
0311 311 986 
N O  
Mekhor G. AMoaso 
Presiderat 
1320 S+W. 99th Avcnue 
Miami FL 33174-2803 
1320 9.W- 99th Avenue 
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Miami F’L 33174-2803 
1305) 985-3a85 

1 t 

305) 485- 1807 

Ap lication of CENTRAL ‘rELEGOMhKNlCATN3NS COW03RATION for 
c e h c a t e  to provide Pay Telephone Semite. 

hitiation of show GBUSC roccedin s a ainst CENTRAL 
TELECOMhWNICATI8NS Cob. f& violation of”le 25-24.5 I, 5(6) 2 -  - 

Cancellation by Florida PubJic Service Cornmission of Pay 
Telephone Certiqcate No. 72 1 issued to Cai.ral 
Telecommunicatioas Corp. for violation of Rule 2534.016 1 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommuucations dompanies. 

Access to All h o g  Difl2ance Carriers, 
I ,  

I 
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July& 2002 
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2540 SHUMARI) OAK BOWEVMD 
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 

STATE OF FLOFUDA TO: 

VdM: (850) 413-6502 

, . . _  Fax: (850) 413-6503 ,~ 
.I m ,  

I Metchor G.. Alfonsa or Maria Alfonso I 

FROM: 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (padaIsler I 

The Florida Public Service Commission has recently had x e " d  mail addressed to your 
company by the US Postal Service. 1 called the number on record earlicr this morning, 305- 
885-3835 and a man unswmd the phone. I asked if this was Central TeXer;ommurlicaons 
Copt or the Alfonw residence: atld was told 1 had the wow number. 

Attached is the information cuxxcntly on file with the Coi~mjssion. Please make t y y c h g e s  
and tetunl it to mc by July 17. Rule 25-24.520, Florida Administrative Code, provides &ita 
company must notify &e Commission within 10 days o f  a c h n g e  in its liaison, address, and 
phone numbers. 

Let me know if you have any question& Thanks, 

Paula klcr 


